UP TO 97% AFUE FURNACES
–	All furnace models feature a standard
silicon nitride igniter.
–	Furnace models feature aluminized steel
heat exchangers to conduct heat quickly
and increase durability.
–	Ameristar furnaces are built for flexibility
to suit varied installations.
–	Furnaces are fully convertible to either natural
gas or propane, making them suitable for use
in any area.
–	M95V2 models certified to leak 2% or less
–	M952V models meet EnergyStar
requirements.
–	Galvanized steel cabinets resist
corrosion.
95% AFUE, Single Stage, PSC blower	 Up to 97% AFUE, Two Stage, Variable Speed blower*
The Ameristar line of heating and cooling products offers you flexible
and affordable options for HVAC equipment replacement. The Ameristar
product line should complement the national brand you are selling and
provide an opportunity to capture additional volume and market share
with today’s budget‑conscious consumers.
©2018 Ingersoll-Rand Company      92-1006-05
AMERISTAR WARRANTIES
Registered Limited Warranty terms are applicable if the products are registered within
60 days of installation. Products can be registered online at ameristarac.com or by
phone at 866-554-5611, otherwise Ameristar’s Base Limited Warranty terms will apply.
Base Limited Warranty terms can be found online at ameristarac.com. Warranties are
for residential use only; some restrictions may apply. Warranties available include:
• �5-Year Base Limited Parts Warranty, 20-Year Limited Heat Exchanger Warranty
• �10-Year Registered Parts Warranty, 20-Year Registered Heat Exchanger Warranty
Offer your customers control
over their system with a
programmable thermostat.
Model Number
Nominal
Airflow
(tons)
AFUE 1 BTU input Airflow Direction Dimensions (in.)
H x W x D
M951P040BU24AA 2 95% / 94.2% 40,000 Up, Horizontal Left 40 x 17.5 x 28
M951P040BD24AA 2 95% 40,000 Down, Horizontal Right 40 x 17.5 x 28
M951P060BU36AA 3 95% / 94.2% 60,000 Up, Horizontal Left 40 x 17.5 x 28
M951P065BD42AA 3.5 95% 60,000 Down, Horizontal Right 40 x 17.5 x 28
M951P080BU42AA 3.5 95% / 94.2% 80,000 Up, Horizontal Left 40 x 17.5 x 28
M951P085CD48AA 4 95% 80,000 Down, Horizontal Right 40 x 21 x 28
M951P100CU48AA 4 95% / 94.2% 97,000 Up, Horizontal Left 40 x 21 x 28
M951P100DU60AA 5 95% / 94.2% 97,000 Up, Horizontal Left 40 x 24.5 x 28
M951P110DD60AA 5 95% 110,000 Down, Horizontal Right 40 x 24.5 x 28
M951P120DU60AA 5 95% / 94.2% 120,000 Up, Horizontal Left 40 x 24.5 x 28
1  AFUE ratings on upflow models in upflow position / horizontal left position
Model Number
Nominal
Airflow
(tons)
AFUE 1 BTU input Airflow Direction Dimensions (in.)
H x W x D
M952V060BU36AA 3 97% 60,000 Up, Horizontal Left 40 x 17.5 x 28
M952V060BD36AA 3 96% 60,000 Down, Horizontal Right 40 x 17.5 x 28
M952V080BU36AA 3 97% 80,000 Up, Horizontal Left 40 x 17.5 x 28
M952V080BD36AA 3 96% 80,000 Down, Horizontal Right 40 x 17.5 x 28
M952V100CU48AA 4 96.7% 100,000 Up, Horizontal Left 40 x 21 x 28
M952V100CD48AA 4 96% 100,000 Down, Horizontal Right 40 x 21 x 28
M952V120DU60AA 5 96.7% 120,000 Up, Horizontal Left 40 x 24.5 x 28
M952V120DD60AA 5 96% 120,000 Down, Horizontal Right 40 x 24.5 x 28
*EnergyStar